Saturday 6th April, 2013

Race 1 Heat 1: Schoolgirl Year 9 A Coxed Quad Scull
Place Crew # |  1000M Margins
1st SEYMOUR COLLEGE 4 |
E.Johnson, E.Janes, C.Higginbottom, I.Carolan, Cox: R.Griffin
2nd  UNLEY HIGH SCHOOL 2[TT]
E.Ganley, L.Rosella-Stevenson, C.Size, V.McGlinchey, Cox: E.Holmes
3rd  WILDERNESS SCHOOL s[[]]
0O.Duncan, S.Nery, R.Neef, M.Warne, Cox: A.Hayward
4th  LORETO COLLEGE MARRYATVILLE 6[[]]

A.Henderson, 1.Suen, Z.Molloy, A.Kain, Cox: A.McVann
Coach: D.Potts

6th  SAINT IGNATIUS' COLLEGE - ADELAI s[[]]

C.Larobina, M.LeMire, N.McGrath, C.Debenham, Cox: O.Roper
Coach: V.Anfiteatro

Progress: 1,2,3,4->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 2 Heat 2: Schoolgirl Year 9 A Coxed Quad Scull
Place Crew # | 1000M  Margins
1st WALFORD ANGLICAN SCHOOL 5 |
T.Jones, A.Price, E.Hall, B.Aylward, Cox: S.Vaile
2nd  PEMBROKE SCHOOL a[11]

S.Petrov, G.van Dissel, E.Wright, S.Penniment, Cox: I.Mortimer
Coaches: M.Korcz, J.Hewitt, A.Tidswell

3rd  SCOTCH COLLEGE - ADELAIDE 6 [ []]
T.Hutton, N.Callary, E.Claridge, S.Limbert, Cox: E.Stemberger
Coach: A.Miles

4th ST PETER'S GIRLS COLLEGE 3[[]]

V.White, L.Khoury, J.Dalpra, H.Vine Hall, Cox: B.Hannon
Coach: M.Gimenez

5th  ADELAIDE HIGH SCHOOL 2 [ 111

S.Ladd, A.Loizos, J.Bartels, M.Vejinovic, Cox: E.Aronis
Coach: G.Pompili

Progress: 1,2,3,4->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 3 Heat 1: Schoolboy Year 9 E Coxed Quad Scull
Place Crew # | 1000M Margins
1st UNLEY HIGH SCHOOL 2 |
T.Wainwright, O.Smit, H.Wilson, M.Bowering, Cox: E.Ganley
2nd  PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE s [ T1]

D.Revesz, M.Yantchev, H.McKenzie, O.Bernardi, Cox: S.Walker
Coach: M.Vasileff

3rd ST PETER'S COLLEGE a[ 111
H.Sweeney, I.Michael, N.Parry, Z.Wilmshurst, Cox: L.Winen
4th  PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 7[TT]
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5th

J.Cranna, T.Cook, M.Moore, A.Mowat, Cox: J.Chapman
Coach: J.Ellis

UNLEY HIGH SCHOOL e[ []]
A.Wittert, C.Ward, J.Zhao, M.Milsom, Cox: A.Ford
PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE s[[]]

P.Lowe, S.Munn, W.Dodsworth, H.Francis, Cox: J.Ledgard
Coach: J.Ellis

Progress: 1,2,3,4->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 4
Place
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Heat 2: Schoolboy Year 9 E Coxed Quad Scull
Crew # |
PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 3 |

T.Piccirilo, H.Klenk, H.Wise, A.Fry, Cox: M.Edwards
Coach: C.Burnett

PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 6 [ []]

C.Barns, M.Smith, M.Bierlein, K.Bierlein, Cox: J.Bralic
Coach: T.Perkins

ST PETER'S COLLEGE a [ TT1]

S.Barnfield, H.Becker, M.Charitopoulos, W.Rieger, Cox: J.Mina

UNLEY HIGH SCHOOL s [ [ 1]

H.Baxter, J.Chenery, A.Sharma, L.Stevens, Cox: C.Puce

UNLEY HIGH SCHOOL 2 [T1]

F.Copeland-Wilke, J.Rogers, L.Stocks, F.Donovan, Cox: W.Preece

UNLEY HIGH SCHOOL 7111

M.Bakas, H.Siegloff, O.Wright, H.Bramley, Cox: A.Stevens

Progress: 1,2,3,4->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 5
Place
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Heat 1: Schoolboy Year 9 B Coxed Quad Scull

Crew # |
UNLEY HIGH SCHOOL 5 |
G.Nirta, K.Hawes, A.Correll, E.Holmes, Cox: N.Brennan

PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE a[1T1]

H.Barry, D.Gerard, W.Edmonds, J.Lesicar, Cox: H.Gowland
Coach: T.Cordingley

PEMBROKE SCHOOL 2 [ 1]

J.Powell, T.Keiller, T.Muecke, B.Ong, Cox: R.Allison
Coach: A.Jamieson

CHRISTIAN BROTHERS COLLEGE 3[]]]

J.Kakogianis, L.Callahan, P.Clarke, D.Larizza, Cox: H.Cameron
Coach: N.Dawes

Progress: 1,2,3,4->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 6 Heat 2: Schoolboy Year 9 B Coxed Quad Scull
Place Crew #
1st SCOTCH COLLEGE - ADELAIDE 4

1000M Margins

1000M  Margins

1000M Margins
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C.Morris, F.Howie, B.Newbeggin, T.Camens, Cox: M.Alderman
Coach: T.Moore

2nd ST PETER'S COLLEGE s[[]]
N.Edwardes, L.Randello, S.Arkadianos, B.Martin, Cox: R.Ahrens
3rd  ADELAIDE HIGH SCHOOL 2[1T]

K.Sok, J.Huang, C.Mc Carty, B.Cox, Cox: B.Papachristos
Coach: Z.Adami

4th  NORWOOD-MORIALTA HIGH SCHOOL s [ []]
C.Richards, I.Allum-Henson, L.Pruszinski, M.Partington, Cox: E.Arsanious
Sth  SAINT IGNATIUS' COLLEGE - ADELAI 3[[]]

J.Nilsen, S.Adams, D.Tudini, G.Angley, Cox: C.Cordeaux
Coach: N.Kirchner

Progress: 1,2,3,4->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 7 Heat 1: Schoolboy Year 9 A Coxed Quad Scull
Place Crew # | 1000M Margins
1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5 |
A.Sarstedt, N.Young, N.Emms, J.McKinney, Cox: J.Royce
2nd  SCOTCH COLLEGE - ADELAIDE 6[[]]

J.Chard, C.O'Brien, M.Toohey, W.Badger, Cox: B.Heinjus
Coach: H.Moore

3rd  PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE a[ 1]

Z.Heim, B.Stam, J.Chalk, J.Nicholas, Cox: J.Greenslade
Coach: C.McDougall

4th  NORWOOD-MORIALTA HIGH SCHOOL 2 [11]
D.Harding, J.Powell-Emes, J.Nelson, J.Zunis, Cox: D.Davidson
S5th  SAINT IGNATIUS' COLLEGE - ADELAI 3[]1]

N.Gleeson, M.James, L.Kirchner, G.Hamra, Cox: A.Walters
Coach: J.Paradiso

Progress: 1,2,3,4->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 8 Heat 2: Schoolboy Year 9 A Coxed Quad Scull
Place Crew # | 1000M  Margins
1st UNLEY HIGH SCHOOL 4 |
S.Luongo, J.Cheshire, R.Stretch, E.Mons, Cox: A.Tuckey
2nd  PEMBROKE SCHOOL s [ 11]

E.Russo, J.Evans, M.Nowak, C.Natt, Cox: J.McColl
Coach: A.Jamieson

3rd  ADELAIDE HIGH SCHOOL 3[[1]

J.Francis, R.Pilkington, J.Dalle Nogare, L.Norton, Cox: M.Krassovski
Coach: Z.Adami

S5th  CHRISTIAN BROTHERS COLLEGE s[T1]

I.Bucalo, Y.Briggs, B.Reisinger, D.Edwards, Cox: T.Holmes
Coach: L.Graham

Progress: 1,2,3,4->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 9 Heat 1: Schoolgirl Year 10 A Coxed Quad Scull
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Place
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Crew # |

WALFORD ANGLICAN SCHOOL 4 |
J.Becker, R.Barnett, S.Hall, F.Wellings, Cox: F.Campbell
WILDERNESS SCHOOL s[[]]
H.MacMillan, I.Wilson, L.McCoy, M.Agaciak, Cox: I.Stanley
LORETO COLLEGE MARRYATVILLE 3[[]

B.Bradley, T.Jones, P.Swift, J.Molloy, Cox: I.Egan
Coach: S.Lane

UNLEY HIGH SCHOOL 2[11]
B.James, M.Gant Sawyer, A.Hohl, V.Zilm, Cox: L.Rosella-Stevenson
SAINT IGNATIUS' COLLEGE - ADELAI 6[[]]

A.Walters, C.Gavriliouk, C.Debenham, A.Rowe, Cox: H.Cross
Coach: C.Newlyn

ADELAIDE HIGH SCHOOL 7[1T]

K.Matthews, Z.Newnham, A.Young, K.Markobotsaris, Cox: E.Aronis
Coach: H.Mannix

Progress: 1,2,3,4->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 10 Heat 2: Schoolgirl Year 10 A Coxed Quad Scull
Place Crew # |
2nd SCOTCH COLLEGE - ADELAIDE 5 |

3rd

4th

5th

6th

A.Gibson, E.Henshaw, J.Morrison, R.Tulla, Cox: C.Gregory
Coach: L.Firth

SEYMOUR COLLEGE 3[]]]
S.Gatsios, J.Riccio, G.Watts, B.Leaver, Cox: A.Partridge
PEMBROKE SCHOOL 7[11]
S.Morrison, E.Howe, K.Denyer, M.Farnham, Cox: L.Kleinrahm

ST PETER'S GIRLS COLLEGE 6[[]]

A.Weymouth, S.West, E.Stroeher, A.Watson, Cox: S.Fry
Coach: G.Jayaratne

NORWOOD-MORIALTA HIGH SCHOOL 2[T1]
D.Cerone, R.Bhalla, T.Hoseason-Smith, S.Clark, Cox: N.Tainsh

Progress: 1,2,3,4->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 11 Heat 1: Schoolboy Year 10 A Coxed Quad Scull
Place Crew # |
1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 4 |

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

S.Heitmann, K.Grant, G.Jaensch, J.Cushway, Cox: A.Juers
Coaches: J.Kelly, S.Jordan, S.Agass

ST PETER'S COLLEGE s[[]]
J.Williams, A.McDonald, H.Dawson, T.Woodard, Cox: L.Frost
ADELAIDE HIGH SCHOOL 2[11]

J.Ballard, R.Lee-Hammat, R.Johnston, H.Goodes, Cox: K.Papachristos

Coach: J.Molsher-Jones

PEMBROKE SCHOOL s[[]]
C.Fuda, J.Powell, T.Piggott, M.Warren, Cox: A.Lymn

SAINT IGNATIUS' COLLEGE - ADELAI 3 D:D

1500M Margins

1500M Margins

1500M Margins
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0O.Gambranis, S.Smerdon, J.Moffa, H.Kube, Cox: ]J.Samra
Coach: C.Hamra

Progress: 1,2,3,4->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 12 Heat 2: Schoolboy Year 10 A Coxed Quad Scull
Place Crew #
1st SCOTCH COLLEGE - ADELAIDE 4 |

2nd

4th

5th

| 1500M Margins

C.Fabrizio, J.Deans, A.Dilettoso, H.Freeman, Cox: S.Camens
Coach: T.Shelton

UNLEY HIGH SCHOOL s[]]]

D.Tuffin, A.Perry, L.Rowe, J.Karpowicz, Cox: V.McGlinchey

NORWOOD-MORIALTA HIGH SCHOOL 2[T1]

A.Hii, C.Braidwood, T.Stevens, K.Zhu, Cox: J.Day

CHRISTIAN BROTHERS COLLEGE 3[]1]]

E.Meredith, A.Maiorana, L.Barry, M.Cleggett, Cox: C.Chantrell
Coach: L.Graham

Progress: 1,2,3,4->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 13 Heat 1: Schoolgirl 1st Four

Place Crew # |

1st  WALFORD ANGLICAN SCHOOL 4 |
G.Standish, S.Laparidis, E.Hockney, H.Coppin, Cox: H.Gordon

2nd  SAINT IGNATIUS' COLLEGE - ADELAL s[]]

3rd

4th

2000M Margins

R.Zerella, G.Turner, C.Britten-Jones, M.van der Jeugd, Cox: M.James

Coach: M.Connelly
SCOTCH COLLEGE - ADELAIDE 3[T]

Z.Rippon, K.Belcher, K.Chard, M.Rock, Cox: I.Santos
Coaches: L.Camens, D.Perry

UNLEY 2[1T]

I.Hercus [UHS], ].Stevens [UHS], S.Warmer [UHS], T.Waters, Cox: V.Zilm [UHS]

ADELAIDE HIGH SCHOOL 5

R.Burke, T.Thielker, M.Francis, E.McArdle, Cox: M.Quester
Coach: G.Klimentenak

Progress: 1,2,3,4->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 14 Heat 2: Schoolgirl 1st Four
Place Crew # |
1st WILDERNESS SCHOOL 4 |

2nd

3rd

4th

Z.Forbes, I.Hewett, A.Caddey, K.Neef, Cox: I.Stanley
Coaches: J.Jackson, D.Jackson

PEMBROKE SCHOOL s [T 1]

I.Rositano, I.Leach, H.Trewhitt, K.Harris, Cox: G.Ion

NORWOOD-MORIALTA s [T

2000M

Margins

S.Swart [NIHS], T.Nelson [NIHS], M.Hatchard, I.Day [NIHS], Cox: S.Hatchard [NIHS]

SEYMOUR COLLEGE s [ [ 1]

C.Cushway, I.Singh, C.Whetstone, S.Parkinson, Cox: L.Gower
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Progress: 1,2,3->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 15 Heat 1: Schoolboy 1st Four
Place  Crew # | 2000M Margins
1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 4 |

T.Walker, N.Ilic, G.Overholser, T.Vickery, Cox: J.Whittaker
Coaches: J.McRae, E.Starkey

2nd  PEMBROKE SCHOOL s[[]]

J.0ng, N.Butters, T.Sambell, M.Beger, Cox: J.0'Brian
Coach: A.Tidemann

3rd  ADELAIDE HIGH SCHOOL 2[[T1]

K.Bruhn, A.Haines, B.Tang, M.Walker, Cox: A.Griffin
Coach: J.Molsher-Jones

4th SAINT IGNATIUS' COLLEGE - ADELAI 6[[]]

S.Turner, C.Bennett, J.James, H.Shaw, Cox: R.Carmody
Coach: N.Taverner

Sth NORWOOD-MORIALTA HIGH SCHOOL 3[[]]
J.Bebee, M.Bellis, J.Adil, N.Zunis, Cox: ].Bell
Progress: 1,2,3,4->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 16 Heat 2: Schoolboy 1st Four
Place Crew # | 2000M  Margins
1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 4 |

A.Giuliano, D.Bowring, A.Xydias, J.0'Brien, Cox: S.Johnston
Coach: J.Schiller

2nd  ADELAIDE HIGH SCHOOL s[[]]

K.Bruhn, A.Haines, B.Tang, M.Walker, Cox: A.Griffin
Coach: J.Molsher-Jones

3rd  CHRISTIAN BROTHERS COLLEGE 6 [ []]

S.Wilson, A.Curyer, S.Kakogianis, S.Boin, Cox: T.Graham
Coaches: A.Gimenez, L.Graham

4th  UNLEY HIGH SCHOOL s[[]]
J.Ireland, M.Tanielu, N.Kulbach, A.Hurley, Cox: G.Conti
Progress: 1,2,3,4->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 17 Heat 1: Schoolgirl 1st Eight
Place Crew # | 2000M Margins
1st WALFORD ANGLICAN SCHOOL 4 |

L.Wearne, G.Day, M.Barnett, G.Osborne, M.Nugent, C.Wilkinson, H.Jury, E.Fairweather,
Cox: L.Haysman

2nd SEYMOUR COLLEGE 6 [ []]
L.Moffat, I.Martin, A.Hayward, R.McGown, L.Triggs, T.Barry, E.Gordon, A.Miller, Cox: G.Litt
3rd PEMBROKE SCHOOL s [ ] 1]

A.Burch, S.Krishnan, T.Gray, P.Pado, E.Price, K.Douglas, A.Weber, K.Lee, Cox: C.Walter
Coach: B.Russell

4th ST PETER'S GIRLS COLLEGE 2 [ [1]
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5th

T.Galanis, E.Hage, C.Welsby, I.Mciver, G.Brooks, E.Bagg, G.Belder, A.Fry, Cox: E.Welsby
Coach: D.Potts

PULTENEY GRAMMAR SCHOOL 3] 1]

J.Pokorny, L.Van Gemert, E.Dunstan, C.Sexton, A.Tunstill, B.Rawson, D.Dutch, N.Laughton,
Cox: T.Genborg

Progress: 1,2,3,4->A Final; 5->B Final

Race 18 Heat 2: Schoolgirl 1st Eight
Place Crew # | 2000M  Margins
1st SCOTCH COLLEGE - ADELAIDE 4 |

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

I.Ludbrook, L.Treloar, B.Slaughter, C.Harnett, C.Freeman, J.Jollands, T.Robertson,
T.Newton, Cox: H.Putnha

Coaches: L.Camens, D.Perry

WALFORD ANGLICAN SCHOOL 2 [11]

H.Madsen, S.Riley, R.McFall, S.Steele, E.Wellings, K.Challis, T.Randello, J.Ryan,
Cox: M.Hawkins

WILDERNESS SCHOOL s[T1]

K.Tainton, A.Dahlitz, A.Foster, E.Riebe, G.Sumner, K.Highfield, A.Ross, O.Jansen,
Cox: S.Roder
Coaches: A.Jackson, R.Mobbs

LORETO COLLEGE MARRYATVILLE s[[]]

M.Ricourt, A.Polkinghorne, E.Sullivan, J.Kain, A.Lange, C.Lange, A.Thiele, G.Collins,
Cox: I.Thredgold
Coach: M.Gimenez

UNLEY HIGH SCHOOL 6 [ []]

R.James, E.Paton, S.Russell, M.Dumican, R.Stevens, L.Goodfellow, A.Parkin, E.Fessas,
Cox: G.Luongo

Progress: 1,2,3,4->A Final; 5->B Final

Race 19 Final: Schoolgirl Year 9 E Coxed Quad Scull
Place Crew # | 1000M Margins
1st SEYMOUR COLLEGE 3 |

E.Baxter, I.McMahon, J.Mcinnis, M.McBride, Cox: M.Cockburn

2nd  PEMBROKE SCHOOL a [ 111
A.Hearne, H.Elvish, S.Comley, K.Forster, Cox: K.Kuchel
Coaches: A.Tidswell, M.Korcz, J.Hewitt

3rd  PEMBROKE SCHOOL 2 [T
A.Baum, J.Beger, J.Karunaratne, L.Kotro, Cox: A.Wong
Coaches: A.Tidswell, J.Hewitt, M.Korcz

Race 20 Final: Schoolgirl Year 9 D Coxed Quad Scull

Place Crew # | 1000M Margins

1st ~ SEYMOUR COLLEGE 4 |
J.Cole, S.GauVin, G.McGown, K.Pittman, Cox: T.Wise

2nd  WILDERNESS SCHOOL 2 [ [T]
N.Willson, I.Lioulios, G.Belperio, E.Seaton, Cox: R.MacMillan

3rd  PEMBROKE SCHOOL s [ ]]
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4th  PEMBROKE SCHOOL 7 11]
A.Brister, E.Tidemann, H.Thomas, E.Benson, Cox: E.Pottharst
Coaches: A.Tidswell, J.Hewitt, M.Korcz

Sth ST PETER'S GIRLS COLLEGE 6 [ []]
G.Dawson, M.De Cesare, F.Dawson, L.Habel, Cox: E.Habel
Coach: S.Gimenez

6th  WALFORD ANGLICAN SCHOOL s ]]
M.Neuman, G.Hawthorn, R.Bone, G.McCann, Cox: B.Hall

7th  SEYMOUR COLLEGE 1 [ T1]
J.Cole, S.GauVin, G.McGown, K.Pittman, Cox: T.Wise

Race 21 Final: Schoolgirl Year 9 C Coxed Quad Scull

Place Crew # |

1st ~ SEYMOUR COLLEGE 4 |
S.Miller, S.Roderick, L.Dangerfield, I.Bartholomaeus, Cox: C.Lynch

2nd  WALFORD ANGLICAN SCHOOL s[[]]
C.McGough, J.Yang, L.McGavin, G.Shea, Cox: S.Brownrigg

3rd  PEMBROKE SCHOOL s []
S.Columbus, S.Davies, C.Nachum, E.Nyden, Cox: R.Antoniades
Coaches: J.Hewitt, M.Korcz, A.Tidswell

4th  WILDERNESS SCHOOL s [ [[]
C.Walsh, E.Harvey, O.Hardy, H.Kerr, Cox: A.Clarnette

Sth 7111

6th ST PETER'S GIRLS COLLEGE 2 [ [1]
S.Shearwood, S.Kulas, M.Ellis, L.Ielasi, Cox: P.Dudley
Coach: S.Gimenez

Race 22 Final: Schoolgirl Year 9 B Coxed Quad Scull

Place Crew #

1st PEMBROKE SCHOOL 4
R.Nesbitt, S.Schaeffer, E.Treloar, K.Chipping, Cox: G.Zikos
Coaches: A.Tidswell, J.Hewitt, M.Korcz

2nd  WALFORD ANGLICAN SCHOOL 3[[1]]
L.Fraenkel, C.Ploumidis, M.Hicks, S.Sarah-Katnich, Cox: K.Nomikos

3rd  WILDERNESS SCHOOL 2[[1]
M.Ross, L.Cavill, C.Santin, O.Tremaine, Cox: E.Wellings

4th  SEYMOUR COLLEGE s[[1]
M.Wood, M.Boyd, K.Ashby, M.Smoker, Cox: A.Parkinson

Sth  UNLEY HIGH SCHOOL s [[]]
A.Thompson, R.McGlashen, S.Bastian, A.Tuckey, Cox: H.Angel-Keys

6th LORETO COLLEGE MARRYATVILLE 7
M.Norton, N.Naccarella, A.Turtur, P.Bradley, Cox: L.Sullivan
Coach: D.Potts

7th ST PETER'S GIRLS COLLEGE s [ 1]

E.Jones, E.Hood, G.Marshall, E.Greet, Cox: E.Ion
Coaches: M.Korcz, J.Hewitt, A.Tidswell

1000M

1000M

Margins

Margins
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C.Davies, J.Cialini, S.Caon, G.Russell-Jarvie, Cox: N.Carr
Coach: M.Gimenez

Race 23 Final: Schoolgirl Year 9 A Coxed Quad Scull

Place Crew # | 1000M

1st ~ PEMBROKE SCHOOL 6 |
S.Petrov, G.van Dissel, E.Wright, S.Penniment, Cox: I.Mortimer
Coaches: M.Korcz, J.Hewitt, A.Tidswell

2nd  SEYMOUR COLLEGE s[[1]
E.Johnson, E.Janes, C.Higginbottom, I.Carolan, Cox: R.Griffin

3rd  WALFORD ANGLICAN SCHOOL al 1]
T.Jones, A.Price, E.Hall, B.Aylward, Cox: S.Vaile

4th  WILDERNESS SCHOOL 7111
O.Duncan, S.Nery, R.Neef, M.Warne, Cox: A.Hayward

5th  UNLEY HIGH SCHOOL s[[]]
E.Ganley, L.Rosella-Stevenson, C.Size, V.McGlinchey, Cox: E.Holmes

6th  SCOTCH COLLEGE - ADELAIDE 2 [ 1]
T.Hutton, N.Callary, E.Claridge, S.Limbert, Cox: E.Stemberger
Coach: A.Miles

7th ST PETER'S GIRLS COLLEGE s[ ][]
V.White, L.Khoury, J.Dalpra, H.Vine Hall, Cox: B.Hannon
Coach: M.Gimenez

8th LORETO COLLEGE MARRYATVILLE 1 |:|:|:|
A.Henderson, 1.Suen, Z.Molloy, A.Kain, Cox: A.McVann
Coach: D.Potts

Race 24 Final: Schoolboy Year 9 E Coxed Quad Scull

Place Crew # | 1000M

1st  UNLEY HIGH SCHOOL 4 |
T.Wainwright, 0.Smit, H.Wilson, M.Bowering, Cox: E.Ganley

2nd  PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE s[[[]
C.Barns, M.Smith, M.Bierlein, K.Bierlein, Cox: J.Bralic
Coach: T.Perkins

3rd  PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 6 [ ][]
D.Revesz, M.Yantchev, H.McKenzie, O.Bernardi, Cox: S.Walker
Coach: M.Vasileff

4th  PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE s [[[]
T.Piccirilo, H.Klenk, H.Wise, A.Fry, Cox: M.Edwards
Coach: C.Burnett

Sth  PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE s [ []]
J.Cranna, T.Cook, M.Moore, A.Mowat, Cox: J.Chapman
Coach: J.Ellis

6th ST PETER'S COLLEGE 7[TT]
S.Barnfield, H.Becker, M.Charitopoulos, W.Rieger, Cox: J.Mina

7th ST PETER'S COLLEGE 2 [ TT1]

H.Sweeney, I.Michael, N.Parry, Z.Wilmshurst, Cox: L.Winen

UNLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1 [ [1]

H.Baxter, J.Chenery, A.Sharma, L.Stevens, Cox: C.Puce

Margins

Margins
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Race 25 Final: Schoolboy Year 9 D Coxed Quad Scull

1000M Margins

1000M  Margins

1000M Margins

Place Crew # |

1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 5 |
L.Woodards, O.Lidums, K.Fitch, C.Young, Cox: C.O'Leary
Coach: T.Perkins

2nd ST PETER'S COLLEGE a[1T1]
H.Weinert, W.Robinson, J.Maddern, J.LeCouteur Williamson, Cox: J.Last

3rd  UNLEY HIGH SCHOOL 2[[T]
T.Burrill, J.Nield, J.Kotaras, J.Patterson, Cox: S.Hercus

4th  CHRISTIAN BROTHERS COLLEGE s[[]]
Z.Camerlengo, B.Bastin, J.Larizza, E.Curnow, Cox: J.Good
Coach: S.Lane

Sth  SCOTCH COLLEGE - ADELAIDE 7[11]
C.Ellingsen, L.O'Niel, I.Chesire, P.Jury, Cox: A.Tucker
Coach: A.Hurcombe

7th SAINT IGNATIUS' COLLEGE - ADELAI 6 D:I:l
J.Branford, C.D'Antonio, J.Maiolo, R.Hogben, Cox: C.Debenham
Coach: P.Gunson

Race 26 Final: Schoolboy Year 9 C Coxed Quad Scull

Place Crew # |

1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 4 |
J.Duncan, S.Brennan, H.Derham, A.Duthy, Cox: H.Lock
Coach: T.O'Brien

3rd ST PETER'S COLLEGE s[[]]
W.Dawes, M.Ricci, W.Robertson, E.Lee, Cox: V.Thilkan

4th  SCOTCH COLLEGE - ADELAIDE 7[11]
M.Taylor, H.Robinson, M.Franks, J.Alderman, Cox: I.Callary
Coach: A.Hurcombe

Sth  UNLEY HIGH SCHOOL 2[TT]
J.Li, M.Cartledge, M.Slaughter, J.Spencer, Cox: K.Tsimogiannis

6th  PEMBROKE SCHOOL 1 [11]
P.Hewitt, F.Leach, G.Pepper, N.Verboon, Cox: D.Kaludewa
Coach: R.Parletta

7th  CHRISTIAN BROTHERS COLLEGE 3[]]]
H.Wickens, M.Dalle Nogare, C.Leaney, P.Graham, Cox: W.Bowering
Coach: N.Dawes

8th  SAINT IGNATIUS' COLLEGE - ADELAI s[[]]
D.Fahey, S.Papp-Horvath, M.Wagner, M.van der Pennen, Cox: S.Dodson
Coach: A.Vucic

Race 27 Final: Schoolboy Year 9 B Coxed Quad Scull

Place Crew # |

1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 6 |

H.Barry, D.Gerard, W.Edmonds, J.Lesicar, Cox: H.Gowland
Coach: T.Cordingley
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2nd  UNLEY HIGH SCHOOL a[11]
G.Nirta, K.Hawes, A.Correll, E.Holmes, Cox: N.Brennan
3rd  PEMBROKE SCHOOL 2[T1]

J.Powell, T.Keiller, T.Muecke, B.Ong, Cox: R.Allison
Coach: A.Jamieson

4th  SCOTCH COLLEGE - ADELAIDE s[[]]

C.Morris, F.Howie, B.Newbeggin, T.Camens, Cox: M.Alderman
Coach: T.Moore

Sth ST PETER'S COLLEGE 3[[]]
N.Edwardes, L.Randello, S.Arkadianos, B.Martin, Cox: R.Ahrens
6th  CHRISTIAN BROTHERS COLLEGE s[[1]

J.Kakogianis, L.Callahan, P.Clarke, D.Larizza, Cox: H.Cameron
Coach: N.Dawes

7th  ADELAIDE HIGH SCHOOL 7[T1]

K.Sok, J.Huang, C.Mc Carty, B.Cox, Cox: B.Papachristos
Coach: Z.Adami

8th  NORWOOD-MORIALTA HIGH SCHOOL 1 [ []]
C.Richards, I.Allum-Henson, L.Pruszinski, M.Partington, Cox: E.Arsanious

Race 28 Final: Schoolboy Year 9 A Coxed Quad Scull
Place Crew # | 1000M Margins
1st UNLEY HIGH SCHOOL 4 |
S.Luongo, J.Cheshire, R.Stretch, E.Mons, Cox: A.Tuckey
2nd  PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 7111

Z.Heim, B.Stam, J.Chalk, J.Nicholas, Cox: J.Greenslade
Coach: C.McDougall

3rd ST PETER'S COLLEGE s[[T1]
A.Sarstedt, N.Young, N.Emms, J.McKinney, Cox: J.Royce
4th  PEMBROKE SCHOOL s[[]]

E.Russo, J.Evans, M.Nowak, C.Natt, Cox: J.McColl
Coach: A.Jamieson

5th  SCOTCH COLLEGE - ADELAIDE 3[]]]

J.Chard, C.O'Brien, M.Toohey, W.Badger, Cox: B.Heinjus
Coach: H.Moore

6th  ADELAIDE HIGH SCHOOL 2 [11]

J.Francis, R.Pilkington, J.Dalle Nogare, L.Norton, Cox: M.Krassovski
Coach: Z.Adami

8th  NORWOOD-MORIALTA HIGH SCHOOL 1[1T1]
D.Harding, J.Powell-Emes, J.Nelson, J.Zunis, Cox: D.Davidson

Race 29 Final: Schoolgirl Year 10 D Coxed Quad Scull
Place Crew # | 1500M  Margins
1st WALFORD ANGLICAN SCHOOL 5 |
C.Kette, A.Ingram, T.Morath, S.McKeough, Cox: K.Dowd
2nd  SEYMOUR COLLEGE 6 [ []]

0O.Beissel, J.Purvis, C.Lynch, M.Cockburn, Cox: A.Parkinson
3rd  WILDERNESS SCHOOL a[171]
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N.Hayward, M.Vagionas, C.Short, C.Turnbull, Cox: A.Day

4th  WALFORD ANGLICAN SCHOOL s[[]]
C.Levy, E.Cordingley, N.Wilkinson, M.Ottanelli, Cox: E.Rundle
Race 30 Final: Schoolgirl Year 10 C Coxed Quad Scull
Place  Crew # | 1500M
1st WALFORD ANGLICAN SCHOOL 4 |
S.Smith, N.Price, H.Molloy, L.Aylward, Cox: A.Facchin
2nd  WILDERNESS SCHOOL s[11]
H.Karapetis, A.Skuse-Fildes, A.Klein, Y.Klein, Cox: B.Neill
3rd SEYMOUR COLLEGE s [ ]]
R.Treloar, C.Price, T.Romyn, A.Badenoch, Cox: G.McLeay
Race 31 Final: Schoolgirl Year 10 B Coxed Quad Scull
Place Crew # | 1500M
1st WILDERNESS SCHOOL 5 |
Z.Mawby-Smart, G.Chamberlayne, K.Chadwick, J.Renfrey, Cox: G.Gosse
2nd WALFORD ANGLICAN SCHOOL 4
E.Callisto, Z.Hall, L.Maslin, G.White, Cox: A.Rundle
3rd ST PETER'S GIRLS COLLEGE 2 [ 1]
Z.Steinhardt, S.Thompson, L.Martin, M.Parameswaram, Cox: A.Gare
Coach: G.Jayaratne
4th  SEYMOUR COLLEGE s[[]]
C.Blake, E.Fox, P.Likos, D.Hooper, Cox: C.Halstead
5th LORETO COLLEGE MARRYATVILLE 6 D:I:l
G.McVann, H.O'Brien, G.Hogg, H.Russell, Cox: P.Bradley
Coach: S.Lane
6th  UNLEY HIGH SCHOOL 7[11]
R.Wright, L.Ellis, L.Gahleitner, A.Rouse, Cox: H.Angel-Keys
Race 32 Final: Schoolgirl Year 10 A Coxed Quad Scull
Place Crew # | 1500M
1st WALFORD ANGLICAN SCHOOL 4 |
J.Becker, R.Barnett, S.Hall, F.Wellings, Cox: F.Campbell
2nd  SCOTCH COLLEGE - ADELAIDE s[[]]
A.Gibson, E.Henshaw, J.Morrison, R.Tulla, Cox: C.Gregory
Coach: L.Firth
4th  WILDERNESS SCHOOL 6 []]
H.MacMillan, I.Wilson, L.McCoy, M.Agaciak, Cox: I.Stanley
Sth  LORETO COLLEGE MARRYATVILLE 2[[]]
B.Bradley, T.Jones, P.Swift, J.Molloy, Cox: I.Egan
Coach: S.Lane
6th  PEMBROKE SCHOOL 1 [ ]1]
S.Morrison, E.Howe, K.Denyer, M.Farnham, Cox: L.Kleinrahm
7th  SEYMOUR COLLEGE 7[T1]

Margins

Margins

Margins
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S.Gatsios, J.Riccio, G.Watts, B.Leaver, Cox: A.Partridge
8th  UNLEY HIGH SCHOOL s[[]]
B.James, M.Gant Sawyer, A.Hohl, V.Zilm, Cox: L.Rosella-Stevenson

Race 33 Final: Schoolboy Year 10 D Coxed Quad Scull
Place Crew # | 1500M  Margins
1st SCOTCH COLLEGE - ADELAIDE 3 |

C.Grabham, D.Spencer, J.Walker, H.Eglinton, Cox: O.Patient-Burns
Coaches: C.Button, T.Belcher

2nd  SCOTCH s [ []]

J.Reeves, C.Hammond [SCADL], R.Daniel [SCADL], R.Lockhart [SCADL], Cox: E.Oszczypok
[SCADL]
Coaches: T.Belcher, C.Button

3rd ST PETER'S COLLEGE a[T1]
R.Beevor, W.0'Connor, J.Crane, M.Macdonald, Cox: T.Roberts

Race 34 Final: Schoolboy Year 10 C Coxed Quad Scull
Place Crew # | 1500M  Margins
1st SCOTCH COLLEGE - ADELAIDE 4 |

S.Cooper, L.Harrison, T.Parolin, O.Neighbour, Cox: I.Trumble
Coaches: J.Giorgio, V.Ludlow

2nd ST PETER'S COLLEGE s [ ]]
J.Tomich, G.Waterman, H.Marshall, W.Cook, Cox: M.Wagner
3rd  PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 3] ]]

H.Lindner, T.Munn, J.Templeton, H.Ferris, Cox: T.White
Coaches: S.Agass, S.Jordan, J.Kelly

4th  UNLEY HIGH SCHOOL 6 [ []]
B.McDougall, M.Chandio, S.Austin LaBlack, L.Kinnane, Cox: E.Goh

Race 35 Final: Schoolboy Year 10 B Coxed Quad Scull
Place Crew # | 1500M Margins
1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 4 |
H.Litt, N.Altschwager, H.Basedow, A.Borchardt, Cox: B.Scane
2nd  PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE s [T 1]

L.Delbridge, M.Smalls, M.Davies, L.DeGaris, Cox: L.Guglielmo
Coaches: S.Jordan, J.Kelly, S.Agass

3rd SCOTCH s T]

F.Lushington [SCADL], J.Allen, N.Hutton [SCADL], H.Eden [SCADL], Cox: A.Vlahos [SCADL]
Coaches: V.Ludlow, J.Giorgio

5th UNLEY HIGH SCHOOL s [ [1]
B.Bosisto, C.Judson, J.Hutt, E.Warren, Cox: E.Ganley

Race 36 Final: Schoolboy Year 10 A Coxed Quad Scull
Place Crew # |  1500M Margins
1st UNLEY HIGH SCHOOL 3 |
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D.Tuffin, A.Perry, L.Rowe, J.Karpowicz, Cox: V.McGlinchey

2nd  PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE a[]T]
S.Heitmann, K.Grant, G.Jaensch, J.Cushway, Cox: A.Juers
Coaches: J.Kelly, S.Jordan, S.Agass
3rd ST PETER'S COLLEGE s [ ]]
J.Williams, A.McDonald, H.Dawson, T.Woodard, Cox: L.Frost
4th  SCOTCH COLLEGE - ADELAIDE s[]]]
C.Fabrizio, J.Deans, A.Dilettoso, H.Freeman, Cox: S.Camens
Coach: T.Shelton
6th  ADELAIDE HIGH SCHOOL 2 [T1]
J.Ballard, R.Lee-Hammat, R.Johnston, H.Goodes, Cox: K.Papachristos
Coach: J.Molsher-Jones
7th  PEMBROKE SCHOOL s[ 1]
C.Fuda, J.Powell, T.Piggott, M.Warren, Cox: A.Lymn
8th  NORWOOD-MORIALTA HIGH SCHOOL 1 [ T]]
A.Hii, C.Braidwood, T.Stevens, K.Zhu, Cox: J.Day
Race 37 Final: Schoolgirl 1st Four
Place Crew # |  2000M Margins
1st PEMBROKE SCHOOL 6 |
I.Rositano, I.Leach, H.Trewhitt, K.Harris, Cox: G.Ion
2nd  WALFORD ANGLICAN SCHOOL s[ 1]
G.Standish, S.Laparidis, E.Hockney, H.Coppin, Cox: H.Gordon
3rd WILDERNESS SCHOOL a[ 1]
Z.Forbes, I.Hewett, A.Caddey, K.Neef, Cox: I.Stanley
Coaches: J.Jackson, D.Jackson
4th  NORWOOD-MORIALTA 2[11]
S.Swart [NIHS], T.Nelson [NIHS], M.Hatchard, I.Day [NIHS], Cox: S.Hatchard [NIHS]
5th  SCOTCH COLLEGE - ADELAIDE 7
Z.Rippon, K.Belcher, K.Chard, M.Rock, Cox: I.Santos
Coaches: L.Camens, D.Perry
6th  SAINT IGNATIUS' COLLEGE - ADELAI 3 |:|:|:|
R.Zerella, G.Turner, C.Britten-Jones, M.van der Jeugd, Cox: M.James
Coach: M.Connelly
Race 38 Final: Schoolboy 1st Four
Place Crew # | 2000M Margins
1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 4 |
T.Walker, N.Ilic, G.Overholser, T.Vickery, Cox: J.Whittaker
Coaches: J.McRae, E.Starkey

2nd  PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE s[]]]
A.Giuliano, D.Bowring, A.Xydias, J.0'Brien, Cox: S.Johnston
Coach: J.Schiller

3rd  PEMBROKE SCHOOL 6[[]]
J.0ng, N.Butters, T.Sambell, M.Beger, Cox: J.0'Brian
Coach: A.Tidemann

4th SAINT IGNATIUS' COLLEGE - ADELAI 8 D:I:I
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S.Turner, C.Bennett, J.James, H.Shaw, Cox: R.Carmody
Coach: N.Taverner

5th  ADELAIDE HIGH SCHOOL 3[1]
K.Bruhn, A.Haines, B.Tang, M.Walker, Cox: A.Griffin
Coach: J.Molsher-Jones
6th  ADELAIDE HIGH SCHOOL 2[T]]
K.Bruhn, A.Haines, B.Tang, M.Walker, Cox: A.Griffin
Coach: J.Molsher-Jones
7th  CHRISTIAN BROTHERS COLLEGE 7[11]
S.Wilson, A.Curyer, S.Kakogianis, S.Boin, Cox: T.Graham
Coaches: A.Gimenez, L.Graham
Race 39 Final 2: Schoolgirl 1st Eight
Place Crew # | 2000M Margins
1st PULTENEY GRAMMAR SCHOOL 5 |
J.Pokorny, L.Van Gemert, E.Dunstan, C.Sexton, A.Tunstill, B.Rawson, D.Dutch, N.Laughton,
Cox: T.Genborg
2nd UNLEY HIGH SCHOOL a[TT1]
R.James, E.Paton, S.Russell, M.Dumican, R.Stevens, L.Goodfellow, A.Parkin, E.Fessas,
Cox: G.Luongo
Race 40 Final 1: Schoolgirl 1st Eight
Place Crew # | 2000M  Margins
1st WALFORD ANGLICAN SCHOOL 5 |
L.Wearne, G.Day, M.Barnett, G.Osborne, M.Nugent, C.Wilkinson, H.Jury, E.Fairweather,
Cox: L.Haysman
2nd SCOTCH COLLEGE - ADELAIDE a[ 111
I.Ludbrook, L.Treloar, B.Slaughter, C.Harnett, C.Freeman, J.Jollands, T.Robertson,
T.Newton, Cox: H.Putna
Coaches: L.Camens, D.Perry
3rd WALFORD ANGLICAN SCHOOL 6 [ []]
H.Madsen, S.Riley, R.McFall, S.Steele, E.Wellings, K.Challis, T.Randello, J.Ryan,
Cox: M.Hawkins
4th WILDERNESS SCHOOL 2 [11]
K.Tainton, A.Dahlitz, A.Foster, E.Riebe, G.Sumner, K.Highfield, A.Ross, O.Jansen,
Cox: S.Roder
Coaches: A.Jackson, R.Mobbs
Sth PEMBROKE SCHOOL 7111
A.Burch, S.Krishnan, T.Gray, P.Pado, E.Price, K.Douglas, A.Weber, K.Lee, Cox: C.Walter
Coach: B.Russell
6th SEYMOUR COLLEGE 3[11]
L.Moffat, I.Martin, A.Hayward, R.McGown, L.Triggs, T.Barry, E.Gordon, A.Miller, Cox: G.Litt
7th LORETO COLLEGE MARRYATVILLE s [ []]
M.Ricourt, A.Polkinghorne, E.Sullivan, J.Kain, A.Lange, C.Lange, A.Thiele, G.Collins,
Cox: I.Thredgold
Coach: M.Gimenez
8th ST PETER'S GIRLS COLLEGE 1 [[]]

T.Galanis, E.Hage, C.Welsby, I.Mciver, G.Brooks, E.Bagg, G.Belder, A.Fry, Cox: E.Welsby
Coach: D.Potts
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Race 41 Final: Schoolboy 1st Eight

Place Crew # | 2000M  Margins
1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 4 |
H.Brennan, A.Cox, T.Santin, T.Vasileff, W.Burfield, C.Lowe, T.Beauchamp, N.Parletta,
Cox: J.Lundy

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

7th

8th

Coaches: S.Agass, A.Randell

ST PETER'S s [ ]]

S.Nery [STPET], H.Goode [STPET], A.Langsford [STPET], H.Langsford [STPET], W.Jones
[STPET], B.Brigham, A.Chebotenko [STPET], P.Slattery [STPET], Cox: W.Fitridge [STPET]
Coach: D.Bishop

PEMBROKE SCHOOL 3[]1]

S.Eglinton, J.Davis, M.Piggott, J.Korcz, B.Tideman, M.Graham, J.Goode, J.Keiller,
Cox: J.Evans

Coach: A.Stunell

SCOTCH COLLEGE - ADELAIDE 6 [ []]

G.Cochran, T.Aspinall, E.Eden, H.Church, T.Freeman, M.Thomson, A.Winwood, N.Smoker,
Cox: H.Vadasz
Coaches: J.Seppelt, A.Camens

CHRISTIAN BROTHERS COLLEGE s[ 1]

J.DeDeonatis, C.Meyer, T.Riley, J.McWilliams, T.James, D.Reidy, J.Rutai, S.Crosato,
Cox: E.Meredith
Coach: A.Gimenez

UNLEY HIGH SCHOOL 7[11]

J.McGlashen, A.Santostefano, M.Henry, H.Kinnane, A.Jones, J.Hawes, A.Zilm, T.Edmonds,
Cox: B.Memmler

CHRISTIAN BROTHERS COLLEGE 2 [T 1]

J.DeDeonatis, C.Meyer, T.Riley, J.McWilliams, T.James, D.Reidy, J.Rutai, S.Crosato,
Cox: E.Meredith
Coach: A.Gimenez
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